Ulovky nasich rybarov na kaprovych vodach MO SRZ Puchov

Cislo Nazov

Pdet [ks]

Hmotnos Celkova
hodnota

[ka]

3-4030-1-1 - Strkoviska Horenicka Horka

1
2

3

11
12

13

15
16

18

20

27

1
2

3

8
12

13
16

Kapor 727 | 1674,74

Lien 2 0,84

Pleska 13 2,80

vysoky

Mrena 35 71,84

severna

Karas 29 13,27

Tostolobik 1 20,00

Suka 34 69,84

Zub& 42 100,10

vel'kousty

Ostriez 11 2,00

Uhor 5 2,10

Pstruh 5 1,30

potacny

Pstruh

dahovy 1 0.25

Pleské' - 11 284

ostatné

SPOLU 882 | 1892,08
3-4040-1-1 - Strkoviska Lednické Rovne

Kapor 91 221,27

Lien 1 0,40

Pleskd 1 0.30

vysoky

Karas 5,25

Suka 2,00

Zub&

velkousty 5 1117

Uhor 3 3,15

SPOLU 109 243,54

6 698,96
5,88

8,40

359,20

13,27
60,00
593,65

1 301,30

10,00
23,10

16,90

1,25

8,52
8 506,78

885,03
2,80

0,90

5,25
18,00

145,21

34,65
1 091,89

kg/ks

Hodnota/ks Hodnota/kg

2,30
0,42

0,22

2,05

0,46
20,00
2,05

2,33

0,18
0,42

0,26

0,25

0,26

2,43

2,43
0,4C

0,30

0,75
2,00

2,23

1,05
131

Navstevnos 3 181.

9,21
2,94

0,69

10,26

0,46
60,00
17,50

30,98

0,91
4,62

3,36

1,25

0,77

10,45

4,00
7,00

3,00

5,00

1,00
3,00
9,00

13,00

5,00
11,00

13,00

5,00

3,00

Navstevnos: 40¢

9,73
2,80
0,90

0,75
18,00

29,04

11,55
10,40

4,00
7,00

3,00

1,00
9,00

13,00

11,00



3-4161-1-1 - Strkovisko Odhanky

1 |Kapor

Lien

Plesk&
vysoky

Jalec hlavaty
Karas

Amur biely
Suka

Zub&
velkousty
Sumec
Ostriez

Uhor

Ostatneé ryby
SPOLU
3-4580-2-1 - Vak.10
Kapor

Lien

Pleské vysoky
Jalec hlavaty
Podustva
Mrena severné
Nosd&

Karas

Bolea

Amur biely
Tostolobik
Suka
Zubd&velkousty
Sumec
Ostriez

Uhor

Pstruh potiny
Pstruh duhovy
Ostatné ryby
Jalec - ostatné
SPOLU
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593
6

3

2
14
3
20

5

1
74
7
15
743

1841
54
476
219
12
72
152
57
26
2
7
226
121
23
381
3
125
24
55

2

3878

1 267,58
12,50

1,62

1,50
9,10
8,70
34,67

8,57
4,00
5,85

5,05
9,00

1368,14

4 515,95
58,71
425,52

192,56

13,80

134,22

62,28
32,72
62,30
16,35
41,95
539,07
230,22
175,45
51,86
1,80
40,74
8,61
8,26

1,70

6 614,07

5 070,32
87,50

4,86

4,50
9,10
34,80
312,03

111,41

28,00

29,25

55,55

9,00
5 756,32

18 063,80
410,97
1276,56
577,68
55,20
671,10
249,17
32,72
311,50
65,40
125,85
4 851,63
2 992,86
1 228,15
259,30
19,80
529,62
43,05
8,26
5,10

3177767

Navstevnosg: 25 160

4,00
7,00

3,00

3,00
1,00
4,00
9,00

13,00

7,00

5,00
11,00
1,00

4,00
7,00
3,00

3,00

4,00

5,00
4,00
1,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
9,00
13,00
7,00
5.00
11,00
13,00

5,00

1,00

3,00

2,14 8,55
2,08 14,58
0,54 1,62
0,75 2,25
0,65 0,65
2,90 11,60
1,73 15,60
1,71 22,28

4,00 28,00

0,08 0,40
0,72 7,94
0,60 0,60

1,49 9,51
Navstevnos: 14 767

2,45 9.81

1,09 7,61

0,89 2,68
0,38 2,64
1,15 4,60
1,86 9,32

0,41 1,64

0,57 0,57

2,40 11,98

8,18 32,70

5,99 17,98

2,29 21,47

1,90 24,73

7,53 53,40

0,14 0,68

0,60 6,60

0,33 4,24

0,36 1,79

0,15 0,15

0,85 2,95
2,01 10,86



3-4171-1-1 - Strkovisko Pod Zeleznym mostom

1 |Kapor 174
11 |Tostolobik 1
SPOLU 175

381,90
5,40
387,30

3-5020-1-1 - VN Dolné Ké&kovce - Balaton

1 |Kapor 85
3 Pleské, 3
VySoky
8 |Karas 207
11 |Tostolobik 22
12 |Suka 5
Zub&
13 velkousty 19
14 |Sumec 1
16 |Uhor 7
26 |Ostatné ryby 20
27 Pleské,- 15
ostatné
SPOLU 384

3-5070-1-1 - VN lhriste

1 Kapor 1533
2 |Lien 6
3 Pleské, 40
VySoky
8 |Karas 6
11 |Tostolobik 3
12 |Suka 34
Zub&
13 velkousty ar
16 | Uhor 21
Pstruh
20 4ahovy 819
27 Pleské,- 16
ostatné
SPOLU 2525

216,34
0,80

50,76
217,00
13,74

34,00

10,00
4,55
0,50

2,00

549,69

3 623,05
2,50

10,59

4,75
34,00
69,67

81,11
12,00
298,38

3,20
4 139,25

1 527,60
16,20
1 543,80

865,36
2,40

50,76
651,00
123,66

442,00

70,00
50,05
0,50

6,00

2261,73

14 492,20
17,50

31,77

4,75
102,00
627,03

1 054,45
132,00

1 491,90

9,60
17 963,18

Navstevnos: 48¢

2,19 8,78 4,00
5,40 16,20 3,00
3,80 12,49
Navstevnos: 62C
2,56 10,18 4,00
0,27 0,80 3,00
0,25 0,25 1,00
9,86 29,59 3,00
2,75 24,73 9,00
1,79 23,26 13,00
10,00 70,00 7,00
0,65 7,15 11,00
0,03 0,03 1,00
0,13 0,40 3,00
2,83 16,64
Navstevnos: 4 27<.
2,36 9,45 4,00
0,42 2,92 7,00
0,26 0,79 3,00
0,79 0,79 1,00
11,33 34,00 3,00
2,05 18,44 9,00
1,73 22,43 13,00
0,57 6,29 11,00
0,36 1,82 5,00
0,20 0,60 3,00
2,01 9,75






